Illinois law.
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Section 5410.410  Reporting 

Employers who receives Grants or Loans shall submit to the Authority a progress report 90 days after completion of the training.  The report shall include a brief description of the training provided and a statement indicating the progress and employment status of employees who participated in the Training Program.  Employers who receive Loans shall submit an additional report one year after completion of the training which states the number of employees who participated in the training who are still continuously employed by the employer. 
